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Starter1
9005 Felix Rudolph
9013 Ronald Kunz
9002 Stefan Neidhardt
9017 Martin Dix
9001 Kati Grzybowski
9016 Stiiber/ Michael
9007 Marcela Baum
9015 Arndt Schumann
9008 Heiko Geliner
9003 Dirk Weillhaar
9023 Manuel Niebhagen
9004 Bjorn Korb
9009 Kai Rudolph
9014 Christian Siefert
9020 Marco Zichner
9006 Antje Costrau
9025 Peter Steinhause
9022 Torsten Bogs
9019 Gensicke/ Goeran
9010 Rene Helbig

13. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 6. - 7. August 2005

Starter2

Andre Boéttcher
Lars Nagel

jens RaBBmann
Silvio Dr. Prause
Thomas Christen
Jan Schuhknecht
Eric Vater

Erik Heypeter
Steffen Schindler
Stefan Ruppert
Olaf Niebhagen
Rico Baumgart
Dirk Behr

Jirgen Geschke
Susann Zichner
Jens Irmscher
Matthias Sandeck
Timo Wenzek
Thorsten Riesberg
Ronny Poller

Ultra 100 km Staffel

Starter3

Thomas Hager
Andreas Heyn
Michael Ulbrich
Sascha Ahrens
Alexander Christen
Hartmann/ Claudius
Uwe Baum
Hendrik Prifke
Bernd Bauer
Thomas Siemon
Tobias Niebhagen
Christoph Donat
Holger Schott
Bjorn Schmidt
Stefanie Troger
Ralf Seyrich

Rolf Riisseler
Olaf Pohl
Geimer/ Ewald
Reiko Poller

Verein

HILLBILLIES - Youngsters
Hartenstein

RTR Viernau

Dukla Chemnitz
Schonwetterfahrer

RSF 67 Ahlen /Team BMC-Chiba Racing
SG Adelsberg

RC SchloBbike Greiz
Schweinesuhle-Creuzburg
Team Niebhagen
TUS-Falke-Ruf3dorf
Hillbillies - Senior

RSC Wandlitz

Renntiere

SV Spk ME Team -Barillos-
Lagos/Praia

Schlaubebiker

IAV Berlin
MTB-Erzgebirge
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Endzeit
05:24:14
05:24:39
05:29:25
05:37:02
05:44:43
05:54:38
05:54:53
05:56:48
06:09:14
06:24:59
06:28:50
06:31:00
06:40:25
06:42:17
07:05:36
07:06:35
07:26:17
07:56:37
08:07:27
08:47:02

Riickst.
00:00:00
00:00:25
00:05:11
00:12:48
00:20:29
00:30:24
00:30:39
00:32:34
00:45:00
01:00:45
01:04:36
01:06:46
01:16:11
01:18:03
01:41:22
01:42:21
02:02:03
02:32:23
02:43:13
03:22:48



